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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar # |Email Sex Drug  [Domestic|0UI Uther  [LUD- [LOD-  |Juvenile |[LUD- |EmancipgChid  |Civil

Offense |Offense |Violence Misdemeg Custody |Walk-in |Defenses|Juvenile Protectivg Commitm

Wiscasset District Court  |Andrus, Justin Brunswick 207.725.8770 (9321 |justin@justinandrus.com 4 v v 4 4 4 4 v
Avantaggio, William Damariscotta 207.563.2655 |7724 |will@avantaggio.com v 4 v 4 v 4 4 v 4
Baghdoyan, William Augusta 207.430.8497 (2497 |billbagvas@aol.com v v v v v v v v v
Bartlett, Vanessa Brunswick 207.721.0022 |8873 |vabartlett@lawofficel.comcastbiz.net|’ v 4 4 4 v 4 4 v v 4
Bates, Randall Portland 207.878.5519 8333 |rbates@sgolawyers.com v v v v v v v v v v
Berry, Thomas Boothbay Harbor |207.633.4116 [1089 |tom@berrylaw.net 4 v 4 4 4 4 v 4
Bourget, Ronald Augusta 207.623.3731 3125 |bourgetpa@gwi.net v v v v v v
Bourget, Stephen Augusta 207.623.3731 |3737 |bourgetpa@gwi.net 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4 v 4
Bowe, Matthew Brunswick 207.373.9314 (9852 |mattbowelaw@gmail.com v v v v v v v v
Brochu, Stephen Brunswick 207.751.4586 |8466 |brochu.steve@gmail.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 v
Calcagni, Luann Winthrop 800.381.4134 |9138 |calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com v v v v v v v v v
Campbell, Andrews Bowdoinham 207.666.5601 |1344 |andrewsbrucecampbell@gmail.com 4 v v 4 v v 4
Carey, Thomas Gardiner 207.582.3650 (4019 |tcarey@farrislaw.com v v v v v v v v v
Churchill, Sarah Portland 207.878.5519 (9320 |schurchill@sgolawyers.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4 4
Cohen, Phillip Waldoboro 207.832.5363 |7930 |cohenandcohen@roadrunner.com v
Davis, Jennifer Topsham 207.725.8788 |8923 |jdavislaw@gwi.net 4 v 4 4 4 4 4 4 v 4
Day, Thaddeus North Yarmouth |207.829.9300 |8472 |tday@maine.rr.com v v v v v v v v v
Doherty, Amanda Jo Portland 207.878.5519 |4310 |adoherty@sgolawyers.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4
Dolley, Michelle Brunswick 207.415.1701 8132 |mdolley@myfairpoint.net v v v v v v v
Foley, Anne E. Portland 207.841.8095 |4613 |afoley9497@gmail.com v 4 4 4
Gamble, Ariel R. Brunswick 207.449.1195 |4703 |agamble@bashamscott.com v v v v v v
Gannon, Caleb Portland 207.772.9053 |4445 |caleb@sinenilaw.com v 4 4 4 4 4 4
Gonzales, Heather Portland 207.878.5519 9180 |hgonzales@sgolawyers.com v v v v v v v v v
Hainke, Harold Whitefield 207.549.7704 |3712 |HHainke@roadrunner.com 4 v 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Handelman, Jonathan Brunswick 207.373.9312 |9859 |jhandelman.law@gmail.com v v v v v v v v
Hanly, Kristine Portland 207.221.5736 |4500 |kch@mainecriminaldefense.com v 4 4 4 4 4 4
Heath, Jason Rockland 207.596.6506 |9980 |jason@jasonheathlaw.com v v v v v 4 4 v
Hess, Scott Augusta 207.430.8079 |4508 |scott@hesslawme.com v 4 4 4 4 4 4
Hoch, Theodore Bath 207.443.8711 |657 theodorehoch@gmail.com v v v v v
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Wiscasset District Court  Hopkins, Paula West Rockport ~ {207.236.6474 (7909  |bzzzz64@yahoo.com v v 4 v
Jones, Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 |1357 |dljesq@gwi.net 4 v 4 v 4 v 4 4 4
Kantz, Janet Portland 207.761.1914 7430 |jkantz@maine.rr.com v v v v
Keefe, Michael Portland 207.232.0212 |8736 |MichaelGKeefe@msn.com v 4 4 4 4 4 v 4 4
Lattes, Lisa Camden 207.236.2044 8826 |lisa.lattes@myfairpoint.net v
Lavi, Dale Camden 207.236.2022 |8848 |dalelavi@yahoo.com v 4 4 4 4 4
Lawson-Stopps, Donald |Bath 207.442.8781 dis@sals-law.com v v v v v v v v v
Ledwick, Christopher Brunswick 207.710.0300 |9197 |chris@ledwicklaw.com v 4 4 4 v 4 4
Mason, James Brunswick 207.619.1945 (4206 |jmason@jamesmmason.com v 4 v v
Mote, Peter Dewey North Yarmouth |207.829.9300 (4563 |Dmote@maine.rr.com v 4 4 4 4 4
Moynihan, Kevin Portland 207.878.5519 |4403 |kmoynihan@sgolawyers.com v v v v v v v v
Pagnano, William Rockland 207.596.5758 |8156 |wpagnano@midcoast.com 4 v v 4 v v 4 4 4 v 4 v
Paris, David Bath 207.442.7198 |6781 |Dparislaw@yahoo.com v v v v v v v v v v v
Peabody, Gail Orrs Island 207.729.9843 |7526 |gailpeabody@gwi.net 4 4 4
Pittman, Kim Portland 207.761.1914 (9848 |pittmanlaw@maine.rr.com v
Potz, Kendra Thomaston 207.512.4888 |9207 |klpotzesg@gmail.com 4 4 v
Pratt, Jeremy Camden 207.236.0020 (9966 |jeremy@midcoastlaw.com v v v v v v v v v v v
Purdy, Daniel Waldoboro 207.832.6315 |6792 |danpurdy@roadrunner.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4
Pushard, Heidi Sabattus 207.577.7259 |4704 |hpushard@pushlaw.me v v v v v v v v
Regan, Richard Topsham 207.729.0856 |7940 |rregan@mb-law.com 4 v 4 4 4 4 4
Robinson, Randy Waldoboro 207.832.7212 |9251 |jurdoc35@yahoo.com v 4 v v v v
Ruffner, Robert Portland 207.221.5736 |8855 |rjr@mainecriminaldefense.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4
Schofield Jr., Gerald B.  |Topsham 207.837.4676 |4454 |jschofieldlaw@gmail.com v 4 v v
Sinclair, David A. Bath 207.370.7398 |4689 |sinclairlawoffice@gmail.com v 4 4 4 4 4
Sineni, Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 |7418 |anthony@sinenilaw.com v v v v v v v v v v v
Smith, Tyler Augusta 207.623.4488 |4526 |tsmith@veritaslawoffices.com v 4 4 4 4 4 v 4
Strike, Clifford Portland 207.878.5519 |8319 |cstrike@sgolawyers.com v v v v v v v
Stuart, Elizabeth Rockland 207.596.0015 |7969 |egstuart@yahoo.com 4
Sullivan, Kevin Augusta 207.623.4488 (9640 |ksullivan@legalshoes.com v v v v v v v v
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Wiscasset District Court ~ [Tash, Sherry Whitefield 207.549.7704 |3650 |HHainke@roadrunner.com v o
Tucker, Benjamin Bath 207.442.8781 |4490 |bjt@sals-law.com v 4 v 4 4
Tupper, Jill Boothbay Harbor |207.633.4000 |7931 |jktup@gwi.net v
Vincent, Joel Portland 207.761.1914 |3488 |jvincent802@gmail.com 4 v 4 4 4 v
Wehrle, Ginger Bath 207.882.7343 |7532 |gpwlaw@roadrunner.com v v v
IYarmosh, Linda Boothbay 207.633.6700 |3891 |lyarmosh@gwi.net v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4 v 4




